1T
Wig:e Walsgrave CE Academy
uaaamatesen Ppupil Achievements 2024

End of Reception 2024

Number in Reception cohort — 60 children

School National School
All Children All Children Pupil Premium
75% 68% 66%

Year 1 and 2 Phonic Screen Test 2024

Number in Year 1 cohort — x children

Number in Year 2 cohort — x children

School National School
All Children All Children Pupil Premium
93% 80% 60%
School National School
All Children All Children Pupil Premium
90% - 60%

Year 4 Multiplication Screening Check 2024

Number in Year 4 cohort — 59 children

School National School
All Children All Children Pupil Premium
Average Points Score 23.2 20.1 19.1
25 Marks 61% 34% 36%

Key Stage 2 Teacher Assessments (Year 6) 2024

Number in Year 6 cohort — 60 children

School National School
EXS EXS GDS
All Children 82% 72% 15%

Pupil Premium 64% 58% 0%

Walsgrave
Church of England Academy

National
Pupil Premium

Nov 24

National
Pupil Premium

National
Pupil Premium

National
Pupil Premium

National
GDS

12%

%



Key Stage 2 Test Results (Year 6) 2024

School National
EXS EXS
Reading 78% 74%
GaPS Grammar, Punctuation & spelling 80% 72%
Mathematics 88% 73%
Reading, Writing & 73% 61%
Maths Combined
School National
EXS EXS
Reading 55% 62%
GaPS crammar, punctuation & spelling 55% -
Mathematics 73% 59%
Reading, Writing & 45% 45%

Maths Combined

Key Stage 2 Progress Report 2024

Reading
105

Scaled Score 105

School
GDS

22%
32%
32%
12%

School
GDS

9%
9%
9%
0%

National
GDS

28%

32%

24%
8%

National
GDS

3%



