

Walsgrave CE Academy Pupil Achievements 2024



End of Reception 2024

Number in Reception cohort - 60 children

Good Level of
Development
(GLD)

School	National	School	National
All Children	All Children	Pupil Premium	Pupil Premium
75%	68%	66%	Nov 24

Year 1 and 2 Phonic Screen Test 2024

Number in Year 1 cohort – x children Number in Year 2 cohort – x children

	Year 1			
	School	National	School	National
	All Children	All Children	Pupil Premium	Pupil Premium
	93%	80%	60%	
Phonics				
	Year 2 Retake - Cumulative			
	School	National	School	National
	School All Children	National All Children	School Pupil Premium	National Pupil Premium

Year 4 Multiplication Screening Check 2024

Number in Year 4 cohort - 59 children

МТС	School All Children	National All Children	School Pupil Premium	National Pupil Premium
Average Points Score	23.2	20.1	19.1	-
25 Marks	61%	34%	36%	-

Key Stage 2 Teacher Assessments (Year 6) 2024

Number in Year 6 cohort - 60 children

Writing	School	National	School	National
	EXS	EXS	GDS	GDS
All Children	82%	72%	15%	12%
Pupil Premium	64%	58%	0%	?%

Key Stage 2 Test Results (Year 6) 2024

All Children	School EXS	National EXS	School GDS	National GDS
Reading	78%	74%	22%	28%
GaPS Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	80%	72%	32%	32%
Mathematics	88%	73%	32%	24%
Reading, Writing & Maths Combined	73%	61%	12%	8%

Pupil Premium	School EXS	National EXS	School GDS	National GDS
Reading	55%	62%	9%	-
GaPS Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	55%	-	9%	-
Mathematics	73%	59%	9%	-
Reading, Writing & Maths Combined	45%	45%	0%	3%

Key Stage 2 Progress Report 2024

All Children	Reading	Writing	Maths
	105		105
Scaled Score	105	N/A	106